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First Name Last Name Company Email Phone
Adriana Batista Cole Carrington Mortgage Services, LLC Adriana.Batista@carringtonms.com (813) 390-8840
Aimee Thackara Thackara Home Loans & Notary aimee@thlnllc.com (904) 834-9915
Alexis Wessner ClearEdge Title awessner@cetitle.com (877) 536-3390
Amy Jordan NAN (Nationwide Appraisal Network) ajordan@nan-amc.com (727) 215-1015
Andrea Dolan Future Financial andrea@future.loans (904) 651-9343
Annu Gyani Newfi agyani@newfi.com (786) 910-9485
Ashley Griffin agriffin@nan-amc.com (813) 749-4248
Ashley Abbott BayPort Lending ashes2ashs@gmail.com 8154829552
Ashley Bedford Appli Home Loans ashley@applihl.com (407) 394-9488
Belinda Cortez-Lagomarcino bcortez@ctcmortgagesupport.net (954) 604-1678
Beth Larson Essent beth.larson@essent.us 7277442014
Brenda DiScala Freedom Mortgage Corporation brenda.discala@freedommortgage.com (305) 989-5997
Camille Aucoin Crescent Mortgage Company caucoin@aol.com (813) 610-3175
Cari Pinkert Nationwide Appraisal Network cpinkert@nan-amc.com (813) 749-8840
Carol Meyer Embassy Mortgage Group Inc carol@embassymortgage.com (727) 710-0358
Carole Gardner Gardner Mortgage Group carole@gardnermortgagegroup.com (813) 679-9117
CHARMAINE HICKEY Lang Realty charmhicks1@gmail.com 9544040996
Christina Boutin cb@theprocessingpost.com 40772210477
Christine Lauria Carrington Mortgage Services christine.lauria@carringtonms.com 6317666694
Ciara Cook Saleztrax Mortgage Processing ciara@saleztrax.com (662) 622-1414
Cindy Dinolfo Reliant Home Funding Inc cdinolfo@rhfgo.com (516) 661-2055
Corrina Carter CMS Mortgage ccarter@cmsmtgsolutions.com (757) 558-2603
Deborah Robertson Deborah.robertson@plazahomemortgage.com (917) 680-6506
Debra Cooley debbie@debbiecooleymortgage.com (727) 688-2851



Denysis Rodriguez MGIC denysis_rodriguez@mgic.com (305) 525-1003
Dionne Bass Ask the Underwriter dbass@asktheunderwriter.net (678) 368-2660
Doina Lutchi Doina P Lutchi doina@southfloridamortgage.com 1.954.817.8903
Dora Gonzalez CMS Mortgage dora@cmsmtgsolutions.com (786) 641-4248
Emme Ann Thompson Accurate Quality Control, Inc. EmmeAnnT@accurateqc.net (910) 824-6084
Felicia Seedorf fseedorf@yahoo.com 9143743808
Gabriella McDonald Key Palm Insurance Agency gabriella@keypalminsurance.com 7272029238
Genny Kelly Accurate Quality Control, Inc. gennyk@accurateqc.net (910) 980-1033
Gladys Caparratto American Financial Network gcaparratto@afncorp.com (305) 986-3114
Heather Myers Sympli Mortgage heathermyers316@yahoo.com 3214464546
Holly Ecimovic Edge Home Finance holly.ecimovic@edgehomefinance.com (757) 237-5929
Jackie Mamber Nations Trust Mortgage jackie@nationstrust.info (305) 333-0130
Jacy Bloom Bloom Mortgage Solutions, LLC jacy@bloommortgagesolutions.com (941) 780-7071
Jade Taylor Alvorada Mortgage, LLC jade@alvoradamortgage.com (770) 742-6000
Jaime Rhude Future Home Loans jrhude@future.loans (321) 501-0120
Janasia Roemling Loan Factory, Inc. janasia.roemling@gmail.com 4077650089
Jen McDonnell ARIVE Jenm@arive.com 630-926-6246
Jenny Blume GBE Financial LLC jenny@gbefinancial.com (786) 290-2145
Jo Jones JLM Capital jojones@jlmcapitalgroup.com 5615622450
Jodi Moran JMAC Lending jodi.moran@jmaclending.com (813) 416-5001
Johanna Trowell johannatrowell@primerica.com (407) 346-4581
Joni Pilgrim Nationwide Appraisal Network jpilgrim@nan-amc.com (727) 481-5606
Julie Payton mortgage@juliepayton.com (904) 334-9944
Julie Capps DHI Mortgage JOCapps@dhimortgage.com 2394134660
Julie Sakadales MiMutual Mortgage Wholesale julie.sakadales@supremelending.com (727) 480-7133
Justina Wayne justclosewithjustina@gmail.com (561) 358-4100
Justine Vega justine@saleztrax.com (727) 614-0233
Kateri Figueroa Pennymac kateri.figueroa@pennymac.com (954) 661-2243
Katie Hasson Southwestern Consulting khasson@southwesternconsulting.com (727) 434-0763
Katrina Moyer Mortgages & More katrina@mortgagesandmore.me (863) 296-7181
Kim Krick Freedom Mortgage Corporation kim.krick@freedommortgage.com (321) 436-9333
Kim Hasty CMS Mortgage Solutions kim@cmsmortgage.com (757) 619-7561
Kimberly Bryant BROWN INSURANCE SERVICES kimberly@browninsuranceservices.com (727) 475-5639



Kimberly Brazier Loan Factory Kimberlypbrazier1@gmail.com 404-643-8023
Kristen Bonnier kristen@kbmortgageguide.com
Kristen Bolchoz Lima One Capital kbolchoz@limaone.com (864) 249-4843
Kristin Allen United Wholesale Mortgage kallen@uwm.com
Kyla Kahian Amethyst Mortgage Kyla@AmethystMortgage.com (305) 748-0425
Linda Knowlton Mortgage Group Services LLC linda@mortgagegroupservices.com 1.239.822.8222
Lisa Somerville Lsomerville@thamortgage.com +1.440.785.2429
Lisa Bianco-Abassi lisa.abassi@champstpo.com 2035010157
Lisa Newman Kawala SecurityNational Mortgage Company lisan@securitynational.com 4079287455
Lisa Howard ARIVE lisah@arive.com (850) 942-6411
LuAnn Cornett MSource Training & Consulting, Inc. lcornett@msource24.com (248) 232-0808
Magda Loureiro Sun Life Title, LLC magda@sunlifetitle.com (305) 400-4425
Mandy Powell ServiceLink Mandy.Powell@SVCLNK.com 813-293-4690
Mariah Puchalski DHI Mortgage MKPuchalski@dhimortgage.com 2396348650
Marissa Kowalski Valuation Services AMC marissa.kowalski9@gmail.com 6107176269
Meagan Donley meagan@saleztrax.com (727) 483-9827
Megan Willoughby First Title Source megan@firsttitlesource.com (727) 776-2321
Melinda Payan The Truth About Lending, LLC melinda@ttal.info (954) 214-2593
Melody Davis Kind Lending LLC MDavis@KindLending.com (303) 921-5586
Michelle Capps Penny Mac michelle.capps@pnmac.com (813) 498-0912
Michelle Mendez Arch MI Mmendez@archmi.com (407) 749-4601
Michelle Rojas Novus Home Mortgage mrojas@novushomemortgage.com (305) 562-7751
Mireya Guillaume mireya@c2cmortgagepro.com (407) 963-0023
Monica Kaspar DHI Mortgage makaspar@dhimortgage.com 5126941464
Natalie Bunting Nations Trust Mortgage natalie.bunting@nationstrust.info (754) 246-8299
Pamela Marron pmarron@innovativemortgage.onmicrosoft.com (727) 375-8986
Paula Woodring Reltco Inc pwoodring@reltco.com (813) 855-0009
Rena Malkah rena1@cyrfunding.com (305) 525-9955
Rossy Aubut MoneyStream Financial Solutions rossy@michaelaubut.com (407) 606-5075
Sam Hay Carrington Mortgage Services, LLC shay@vipmtginc.com (407) 491-0397
Samantha Felton ELS Processing Samantha@eliteprocessor.com (352) 201-7915
Sherry Gallitz Sgallitz@uhm.com (904) 553-3405
Stacy Flanigan Stacy.flanigan@angeloakms.com (727) 420-6811



Stephanie Holdsworth ClearEdge Title sholdsworth@cetitle.com 4079532810
Sue Haviland, CRMP, CAPS sue@reversemortgagemastery.com (443) 677-0389
Susan Galloway MQMR sgalloway@mqmresearch.com (850) 768-2244
Sydney S. Turner Affinity Federal Credit Union sassisyd@aol.com (305) 336-2231
Terri Koubek tkoubek@aol.com (407) 497-5041
Theresa McCoy CIC Credit tmccoy@ciccredit.com (813) 205-1397
Tiffanie Workman Windsor Mortgage Solutions tworkman@windsormortgage.com 1.321.591.5787
Valeria Arcila NAN-Nationwide Appraisal Network varcila@nan-amc.com
Valeria Corrales vcorrales@pmfmortgage.com 7542364026
Zuly Munoz Pennymac TPO zmunoz@powertpo.com (305) 796-4765


